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Correctional Health Services
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
LOS ANGELES COUNTY 



CLASSIFICATION ELIGIBILITY NEW TOTAL 
BONUSCLASSIFICATION ELIGIBILITY NEW TOTAL 
BONUS

ASSISTANT NURSING DIRECTOR, ADMINISTRATION
CLINICAL NURSING DIRECTOR I
CLINICAL NURSING DIRECTOR II
MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAM MANAGER I
MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAM MANAGER II
NURSE MANAGER
PHARMACY SUPERVISOR I
PHARMACY SERVICES CHIEF II
SUPERVISING MENTAL HEALTH PSYCHIATRIST

 All Full-Time CHS Assignments
 All Full-Time CHS Assignments
 All Full-Time CHS Assignments
 All Full-Time CHS Assignments
 All Full-Time CHS Assignments
 All Full-Time CHS Assignments
 All Full-Time CHS Assignments
 All Full-Time CHS Assignments
 All Full-Time CHS Assignments

4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
6.6%
6.6%
9.5%


